ECUs
Engine management systems to control fuel and ignition. Built-in dashboard,
power management and a lot more! Fits cars, boats, motorcycles, jet-skis, etc...
ECUS
CONTROLLERS
METERS AND LOGGERS
IGNITION
SENSORS AND ACCESSORIES

•  175mJ @ 9ms Dwell and 14V
•  High spark discharge duration
•  For direct connection to the ECU’s output with no need for external igniters
•  Recommended for sequential ignition and individual coil per cylinder
applications
Ignition Coil made to be used with
our FuelTech FTSPARK
FuelTech Smart Coil with built-in
igniter
CDI
SMART
High energy inductive ignition
SPARK
Alcohol Wideband O2 Sensor:     #0011
Wideband O2 Sensor:                  #0965
PS-150 (150psi):	                    #0020
PS-300 (300psi):		  #0021
PS-500 (500psi):                                  #0217
PS-1500 (1500psi):		  #0022
PS-3000 (3000psi):                              #0220
PS-10B (145psi):                              #0694
4 inches version:	                    #0209
8 inches version:		  #0211
Code:              	                    #5789